Youth (under 16)

Name

Auggie Chi
Kenneth Rose
Logan Drury
Petra Fanslow
Maia Perillo
Julia Young
Aiden Snyder
Silas Klope

213
169
165
158
157
151
149
146

Recreational

Daniel Matas
Max Paulsen
Wyatt Meyer
Sage Kos
Silas Quinn
Evan Katz
Megan May
Duncan Brown
Sydney Klope
lan Raines
Sophia welch
Erika Miller

126
121
116
111
95
94
83
80
63
56
45
42

attempts

30
7
10
6
9
20
18
7

16
20
5
15
15
8

12
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